BUDGET 2022

INDTAGTER

Boligydelse

DRIFTSOMKOSTNINGER
Vedligeholdelse
Ejendomsskatter

Forsikring

Kontorhold

Renovation

Kontingenter
Generalforsamling, mgder

Revisor

OVERSKUD F@R RENTER

Renteindtzegter

Renteomkostninger

BUDGETTERET RESULTAT

AFDRAG

OVERSKUD EFTER AFDRAG

CE/sn
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717.995
10.000
29.500
18.000 57.500
660.495
6.100
4.800
2.800
1.600
15.000 30.300
630.195
0
214.000 214.000
416.195
215.000
201.195

15.



